LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	111473447 GREEN, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR 1307 PLUMOSA DR
Residence Address	FORT MYERS FL 33901
City and Zip Code	
Mailing Address (if different)	✓ Check if same as above.
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	334-6179 OR
Email Address	charlieandkitty@msn.com
Office Sought	Clerk of Court
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	20th Judicial Circuit
Political Party (If Applicable)	Republican
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	06/26/47
Date	01/08/08
Candidate Signature	× libring Men fr

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.

SCANNED

	STATE OF FLORIDA				OFFICE USE ONLY			
	APPOINTMENT OF AND DESIGNA DEPOSITOR	CAMPAIGN TREATION OF CAMPA Y FOR CANDIDAT 106.021(1), F.S.)	IGN	र	~ •			
	(PL	EASE TYPE)						
	CHECK APPROPRIATE B	ox:					i	
	Original Appointme	nt	De	puty Treasurer		Reappointment	of Treasurer	
	Name of Candidate			1. Address (include	e post office bo			
				1307 PLUMC	DSA DR		, , , , ,	
	Telephone (optional)	2. Party (Partisan cand	lidates on	l y) 3. Off	ice (add distric	t, circuit, group nu	umber)	
┟	(239) 334-6179	REPUBLICAN			RK OF C	OURT 20T	H CÍRCUIT	
	I have appointed the followir 4. Name of Treasurer or Dep	g person to act as my	Can	npaign Treasurer	Depu	ty Treasurer		
	CHARLIE GREE	EN						
	5. Mailing Address (If post of 1307 PLUMOSA	fice box or drawer add str	reet addres	ss)		elephone		
	7. Cíty	8. County		9. State	23	9-334-6179	9	
Ľ	ORT MYERS	LEE		FL		33901		
Ľ	have designated the following	ng named bank as my	X Prim	ary Depository	Secondar	y Depository		
	1. Name of Bank FLORIDA GULF E	JANK		12. Street Addres	s	·		
1	3. City	14. County		2247 FIRS				
Ľ	ORT MYERS	LĘE	_	FL		16. Zip Cod 33901	le	
	7. Signature of Candidate	ADDI	2			Date 01-08-08		
	0	Campaign Treasu	rer's Ad	ceptance of A	ppointme			
I,		CHARLIE GR						
		(Please Print or Typ))		, do he	ereby accept the a	appointment as	
	X Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer			ARLIE G	REEN		
W	no is seeking nomination or e	ection as a	R	EPUBLICAN		candidate to	the office of	
	CLERK OF COURT	20TH CIRCUIT		(Party)		_		
	UNDER PENALTIES OF ACCE	PERJURY, I DECLARE	THAT I H/ ENT AND	VE READ THE FO	REGOING CA STATED ARE	MPAIGN TREAS	URER'S	
	01-08-08		x /	Chill	·	M		
ne	Date			Signature of Campa	ign reasurer	or Deputy Treasu	rer	
03	-DE 9 (Rev. 01/08)			t			·	
		₹30EF Fee Co Ej	2060. 06 9	NUTRO SCA				
				SCA		Print -	Reset	
					/	F		

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE (Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)	OFFICE USE ONLY
i,CHARLI	E GREEN ,
candidate for the office ofCLEF	RK OF COURT 20TH CIRCUIT
have received, read and understand th	e requirements of Chapter 106,
Florida Statutes.	
X Cuby And Signature of Candidate	01-08-08 Date
Each candidate must file a statement with the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Desigr failure to file this form is a first degree misden Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to Statutes).	hation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful

DS-DE 84 (Rev. 08/03)

13 oS 397 305 2060##80N9180*



LOYALTY OATH			OFFICE USE ONLY		
CANDIDATES WITH PARTY AFI	109.11 IN12911	256 SOE Lee Cy F1			
(Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida Statu			/		
	((63)				
STATE OF FLORIDA					
, COUNTY					
			\backslash	ġ	
			V		
I Abailie	T		Reach		
I, Crickles	<u> </u>		Green	$\frac{1}{10}$	
First Name	Middle Nam	ne/Initial	Last Name		
a citizen of the State of Florida and of the	United States of	of America,	and a candidate for put	Dic office do blic office do blic office do	
I hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will	support the Co	nstitution of the	United States and of th	e State of	
Florida.					
	OATH OF C			e Co F	
	(Section 99.021,			o' TT	
I Alandi Anno	. #1			je man	
PLEASE PRINT NAME AS VOLIMAGEN IT TO AND			CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUA		
	1 1 1 1		CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUA	ALIFYING)	
am a candidate for the office of	KBFCI	rcuita	SH.,	20th 1	
	(offic	e)	(district)	(circuit)	
I am a qualified elector	of L	P	County Florid	a. I am qualified	
(group)					
under the Constitution and the Laws of FI	orida to hold th	e office to whi	ch Ldesira ta ha namini		
have qualified for no other public office in	the state, the	term of which	office of any part there	ated or elected. I	
with the office I seek; and I have resigned	from any office	from which I	am required to resign ou	reliant to Section	
99.012, Florida Statutes.			an required to resign pu	a suant to Section	
ະ	STATEMENT				
1	(Section 99.021, I	Florida Statutes)			
I am a member of the	lican	party. I a	m not a registered mem	ber of any other	
political party and have not been a candida	te for nominati	on for any othe	r political party for a per	ind of 6 months	
preceding the general election for which I s	seek to qualify.	I have naid the	assessment levied ac	ainst ma if any	
as a candidate for said office by the execut	tive committee	of the political	harty of which I am a m	embor	
	/		ary, or maior rain a m		
X VIII AND	/_ (1ā	D) nol	JAAC ((a AATU	
- Marting	\$ 03		3808 charli	concentre	
Signature of Candidate ()	<i>∏</i> ∕∕ Dayt	ime Telephone Nu	umber Email	Address	
$\overline{\mathbf{O}}$			OMS	N.COM	
1307 Plumosa Dr.	F- U	DINC	F/ ·	37001	
			46.	2290	
Address	Cit∳	ail	State	ZIP Code	
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this $1/2/1$ day of UNC , 200 8.					
Personally Known: or	~		•		
	· h	Indial	amin		
Produced Identification:	$\frac{1}{2}$	ature of Notary P	Jblic – State of Florida		
			ommissioned Name of Notary	Public	
Type of Identification Produced:					
		4/%	Notary Public - State	of Florida	
			My Commission Expires F		
			Commission # DO	642582	
			CT-AKI		
DS-DE 24 (Rev. 05/07)			JUAN		

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF	2007
FINANCIAL INTERI	ESTS	
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE NAME:	FOR OFFICE	
MAILING ADDRESS, MAILING ADDRESS, MAILING ADDRESS,	USE ONLY:	
1307 PLILALOGE DE		බ්
VI III 220-1	ID Code	
H. Myerg 33901 Lee		
CITY: Clerk of Citroit County:	ID No.	E S
NAME OF AGENCY :		с Д
	Conf. Code	08JUN12PM1256 SDE Lee Co
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SQUGHT	P. Req. Code	°
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH	A 1	
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	T C C · · ·	by subtracting your reported
My net worth as of, 2009 was	s 690, 500.	005
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value ex if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; a	ceeds \$1,000. This category	includes any of the following,
other household items; and vehicles for personal use.		ent and furnishings; clothing;
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	65,00.0	0-
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions	p.4)	I VALUE OF ASSET
Residence		48 000 =
Deferred Coard, INC.		110 005
11 11 Notionwide		170260 +
Banking Accounts (Spint)		16500 ±
CAMPY TOYOTA 2007 + CENTURY BOAT C	70,000+17,000	37.505 5
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000:		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
FIRST ATUANCE BONK 8201CYPASSPIR	-3ARt.	
JAM 300 Fl 32256		206 NOGE
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
Chedit CARD POULTIDED. T. Lat		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Carry war wer wer wrot		4,700 -
	ANT COEF OF COF	NMEN
CE FORM 6 - Eff. 1/2008 (Continued on reverse side)	<u></u>	

Ĺ

		PART D INCOME						
You may EITHER (1) file a comp separate source and amount of ir	lete copy of your 2007 federation federation of your 2007 federation of the second statement of the se	al income tax return, including all attachments, OR , including secondary sources of Income, by compl	(2) file a sworn statement identifying each eting the remainder of Part D, below.					
I elect to file a copy of my 2007 federal income tax return. (If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2007 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.)								
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME: NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME I AMOUNT								
Alphant Minen Howk	Les R	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOM	AE AMOUNT					
	MEC CO	1 400 MCAPTOCA, FY. MY	203220 171, 200-					
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	<u> </u>							
		nts, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person-	-see instructions]:					
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS' I		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE					
·····								
		ITERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES						
NAME OF	BUSINESS ENTITY	# 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3					
ADDRESS OF								
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS			·					
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY								
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%								
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST		······································						
	THROUGH E ARE CO							
	THROUGH E ARE CU	NTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PL	EASE CHECK HERE					
OA	ГН	STATE OF FLORIDA						
I, the person whose name appears		Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed be	fore me this 12 day of					
beginning of this form, do depose of		\mathcal{O}	·					
and say that the information disclosed and any attachments hereto is true		20 <u>06</u> by	·····, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
and complete.		merdian for	reles					
	1	(Signature of Notary PublicState of Flori	da)					
NVA.	MADE //		MEREDITH D. MILLER					
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	PICHAL OR CANDIDATE	(Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioner Ma	Ny Commission Expires Feb 29, 2011					
		Type of Identification Produced						
morrou nons on who must t	ille this form and how to	form are located at the top of page 3. fill it out begin on page 3.						
OTHER FORMS you may need	to file are described on [page 6.						

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) CHARLIE GREEN	OFFICE USE ONLY 49				
Name (2) 1307 PLUMOSA CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33901					
Address (number and street)					
City, State, Zip Code					
	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): CLERK OF CIRCT	JIT COURT				
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
4/1/2008	IDENTIFIERS				
	9/18/2008 / Report TypeTR-2				
X Original Amendment Special Election	n Report 🔄 Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 5,341.00	Monetary Expenditures \$8,741.00				
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 5,341.00	Total				
In-Kind \$0.00	Monetary \$ 8,741.00				
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
\$8,741.00_	\$8,741.00_				
(11) CERTIFICATION					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true,					
correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name)	(Type name)				
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer election commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
X Chapter Allon	× Ment Apart				
Signature	Signature				
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)					

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

190391302604093270180

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name _	CHARLIE GREEN			(2) I.D. Number			
	4/1/2008		\$	9/18/2008			
(3) Cover Pe	eriod / /	thr	ough	//	(4) Pag	e _1	of _3
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	6 maan dama int	· · · · · ·
4/5/2008 / /	Geraghty, Dougherty &Edwrads, P, FO Box 1605 Fort Myers, FL 33902-1605		law firm	СН	Description	Amendment	Amount \$500.0
4/11/2008 / /	Coleman, Patricia 2104 W 1st St Fort Myers, Fl 33901	AI		СН			\$100.0
4/18/2008 / / 3	Pavese Law, Firm 1833 Hendry St Fort Myers, Fl 33901	B	attorneys	СН			\$500.04
4/23/2008 / /	Coleman, Carl J 2235 First Street Fort Myers, Fl 33901	I	attorney	СН			\$200.04
4/23/2008 / /	Randolph, Mike 2235 First Steet Fort Myers, Fl 33901	I		CA			\$40.00
4/23/2008 / /	Wheeler, Denise 2235 First Steet Fort Myers, Fl 33901	I		CA			\$50.00
6 4/30/2008 / /	Sheppard, Sr, Daniel/Lita W 1460 Manuels Dr	I		СН			\$100.00
7 4/30/2008 / /	Fort Myers, Fl 33901 Stevens, Richard/Barbara 15680 Catalpa Cove Dr	I		СН			\$100.00
8	Fort Myers, Fl 33908						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	CHARLIE GREEN				(2) I.D. Numb	er	
	4/1/2008			9/18/2008			-
	eriod / /	IN	rougn	_//_	(4) Pa	ge	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		Contributor	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
4/30/2008 / /	Reese, Michael T 11281 Bienvenida Way Unit 102 Fort Myers, Fl 33900	I		CH	2000 piton		Amount \$100.0
4/30/2008 / / 10	Linnehan, Joseph/Linda 27 Carrotwood Court Fort Myers, Fl 33919	I		СН			\$100.04
4/30/2008	Weinstein, Scott/Hetty 21 Carrotwood Ct	I		Сн			\$100.00
11	Fort Myers, Fl 33919						
4/30/2008 / /	Vigness, Brain/Marty 5603 Natoma Drive Fort M, Fl 33919	I		СН			\$100.00
12							
4/30/2008 / /	Billias, Alexander 12800 University Dr Suite 600	I		СН			\$100.00
13	Fort Myers, Fl 33907						
5/4/2008	Whitesman, Guy E 912 Robalo Dr Fort Myers, Fl 33919-1825	I		СН			\$100.00
14	7						
5/4/2008	Basinait, Charles J 15381 Blackhawk Dr Fort Myers, Fl 33912	I		СН			\$100.00
15							
5/4/2008	Potanovic, John/Stacie 14042 Image Lake Ct Fort Myers, Fl 33907-1823	I	ttorney	СН			\$200.00
16							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 09	(02)						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	CHARLIE GREEN			(2) I.D. Numb	er	
	4/1/2008 iod//		c c	9/18/2008	(A) De	ne 3	of ³
(-,	·····			· /	(4) Fag	<u>ye</u>	01
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(0) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	С Туре	ontributor	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Ameridment	Amount
5/4/2008 /	Noland, John A PO Box 280 Fort Myers, Fl 33902	I		СН			\$100.
5/4/2008 / /	Lewis, John W PO Box 280 Fort Myers, Fl 33902	I		СН			\$50.0
18 5/4/2008 / /	Molloy, Cora C 8909 Banyan Cove Circle Fort Myers, Fl 33919	I		СН			\$50.0
19							
5/20/2008 / / 20	McGee, Daniel Todd 1217 Summerwood Dr. Fort Myers, Fl 33908	I		СН			\$100.0
6/12/2008 / / 21	Green, Jr., Charles F 1307 Plumosa Dr. Fort Myers, Fl 33901		candidate Íoan <b< td=""><td>СН</td><td></td><td></td><td>\$2,550.0</td></b<>	СН			\$2,550.0
7/10/2008 / / 22	FLORIDA GULF COAST BANK, 2247 W First St Fort Myers, FL 33901	B		IN			\$1.0
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	131 -		(2M A D D D D D D D D D D				

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name CHAF	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S LLIE GREEN		D EXPENDI (2) I.D. Numbe		49
(3) Cover Perio	4/1/2008 9 d/ / through	0/18/2008 //	(4) Page <u>1</u>	of	1
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
6/12/2008	Lee Co. Supervisor of Electio, 2480 Thompson St	filing fee	MO		\$8,414.34
1	Fort Myers, Fl 33901	for clerk of circuit court, lee			
7/10/2008	Green, Jr., Charles F 1307 Plumosa Dr. Fort Myers, Fl 33901	payment on loan	MO		\$326.66
2	······································				
_/ /					
11					
//					
11					
11					
11					
DS-DE 14 (Rev. 0	8/03)				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS					
	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) CHARLIE GREEN	OFFICE USE ONLY 49				
Name (2) 1307 PLUMOSA CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33901					
Address (number and street)					
City, State, Zip Code					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):					
Candidate (office sought): <u>CLERK OF CIRC</u> CLERK OF CIRC					
Committee of Continuous Existence					
Party Executive Committee	_				
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From/ To	3/31/2008 / Report Type Q1				
X Original Amendment Special Electio	n Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 3,400.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00				
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office				
Total Monetary \$ 3,400.00	Total				
	Monetary \$ 0.00				
In-Kind \$0.00					
	(8) Other Distributions				
	\$				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
·	\$0.00_				
(11) CERTIFICATION					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
Type names harrise (-vern	(Type pare) hay in the				
Individual (only for ETreasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)					
× Juli Alth	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering dommun. organization)				
Signature	Signature				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

		2	/31/2008	(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Pe	1/1/2008 riod / /	th	ouah	/ /	(4) Ba	1	-f 2
	······································			′ <u> </u>	(4) Fa	ye	Or
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	1	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind Demoister		
	Green, Jr., Charle		Candidate	Туре Сн	Description	Amendment	Amount \$1,000.0
1/8/2008 // 1	F 1307 Plumosa Dr. Fort Myers, Fl 33901		clerk				\$1,000.0
1/17/2008	Lee County Rep. Party,	Р	pol party	СН			\$500.0
2	P O Box 61465 Fort Myers Pl, Fl 33906						
1/22/2008 / /	Harn, Steven, Donna H 15801 Saddlewood Im	I	accountan t/guide	СН			\$500.0
3	Cape Coral, Fl 33991						
2/21/2008 / /	Hume, Harold/Marti N 1235 Walden Dr Fort Myers, Fl 33901	I	attorney	СН			\$200.0
4							
3/24/2008 / /	Carta, Steven 1619 Jackson St. Fort Myers, Fl 33901	В	attorney	СН	<u> </u>		\$200.00
5			<				
3/24/2008 / / /	Henderson, Robert F PO Box 1906 Londwood Dr Fort Myers, Fl 33902	I		Сн			\$100.00
/24/2008	Freeman, Mark 3350 North Key Dr #102A	, e	real estate	Сн			\$500.00
,	WIUZA NFM, Fl 33903		proker <br< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></br<>				
/27/2008 / /	Keyes, Stephanie 0433 Brittania Drive Ft Myers, Fl 33912	I		Сн			\$100.00

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

*08HPR03A0915550ELee Co F1

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	CHARLIE GREEN	(2) I.D. Number						
	1/1/2008	3/31/2008						
(3) Cover Per	iod / /	through	· /	/ (4) Pag	ge	of _2		
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
(5) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contrib Type Oc	outor Contrib		Amendment	Amount		
3/27/2008 / /	Stewart and Keyes, P.L. PO Drawer 790 Fort Myers, Fl 33902	В	CH			\$100.		
3/31/2008 / /	Insignares, Luis E 1619 Jackson St Fort Myers, Fl 33901	B atto	orney CH			\$200.		
10								
1 1								
1 1	-							
1 1	_							
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
0S-DE 13 (Rev. 08/	03) s			IONS AND CODE VAL		<u></u>		

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name CHARLIE GREEN (2) I.D. Number 49						
(3) Cover Period	1/1/2008	3/31/2008	4) Page <u>1</u>		0	
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
_/ /					<u>.</u>	
/						
					<u> </u>	
_/ /						
11						
DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/0	3)					